
-60

-40

-20

0

20

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
Fire intensity (kW m-1)

Block

A
B
C

Fire intensity (kW m-1)

D
iff

er
en

ce
 in

 a
bo

ve
-g

ro
un

d 
w

oo
dy

 b
io

m
as

s 
(t 

C
 h

a-1
)

Block A: R2 = 0.64, RMSE =  9.6

Block B: R2 = 0.52, RMSE = 10.9
Block C: R2 = 0.24, RMSE = 14.3
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